DOCKET NO. B3-4088

Express Mailing Label No. EI213493313US

12-17-1998



PATENT

IN THE UNITED STA

100923504

COFFICE

Applicants:

Helmut Puchner, Shih-Fen Huang, and Ruggero

Castagnetti

Assignee:

LSI Logic Corporation

Title:

NOVEL WELL FORMATION FOR CMOS DEVICES IN

INTEGRATED CIRCUIT STRUCTURES, AND METHOD OF

FORMING SAME

Serial No.:

Unknown

Filed:

Herewith

Group Art Unit: Unknown

Attorney Docket No. B3-4088

Examiner: Unknown

December 8, 1998

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Washington, DC 20231

Sir:

Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

1. Name of conveying party(ies):

Helmut Puchner

Date of Execution: December 2, 1998

Shih-Fen Huang

Date of Execution: December 4, 1998

Ruggero Castagnetti

Date of Execution: December 2, 1998

PATENT **REEL: 9640 FRAME: 0196**

Name and address of receiving party(les):		
LSI Logic Corporation 1551 McCarthy Boulevard Milpitas, California 95035 U.S.A.		
Nature of conveyance: Assignment		
Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: <u>December 2, 1998</u> , <u>December 4, 1998, and December 2, 1998</u>		
A. Patent Application Serial Number: B. Patent Number:		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		
John P. Taylor Post Office Box 1598 Temecula, California 92593-1598 U.S.A.		
Total number of applications and patents involved: _1 .		
Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00.		
Attached is a check in the amount of \$40.00.		
Charge Deposit Account No in the amount of \$		
(A duplicate copy of this document is enclosed.)		
Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		
John P. Taylor Reg. No. 22,369		
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 3.		

Docket No.: B3-4088 **Patent**

which has been executed by the undersigned concurrently herewith,

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged. I/WE, the undersigned, Helmut Puchner, Shih-Fen Huang, and Ruggero Castagnetti, do hereby sell, assign, and transfer to: LSI LOGIC CORPORATION, a corporation of Delaware, having a place of business at 1551 McCarthy Boulevard, Milpitas, California 95035, ("Assignee"), its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest for the United States and all foreign countries, in and to any and all inventions and improvements which are disclosed in the application for United States Letters Patent,

which was filed on ______19___ and assigned Serial No. _____.

METHOD OF FORMING SAME" and in and all other applications for Letters P	n and to said application and all division atent which have been or shall be filed in	TEGRATED CIRCUIT STRUCTURES, AND al, continuing, substitute, renewal, reissue, on the United States and all foreign countries which have been or shall be issued in the
United States and all foreign countrie of said United States application; and	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	all rights of priority resulting from the filing
when requested, without charge t representatives, to carry out in good divisional, continuing, substitute, renexecute all rightful oaths, assignme successors, assigns, and representathistory thereof; and generally do every consider desirable for aiding in securititle to said improvements and all ap successors, assigns and legal representations.	o, but at the expense of, said Ass faith the intent and purpose of this Asnewal, reissue, and all other patent applents, powers of attorney and other patives, all facts known to the undersign thing possible which said Assignee, its ng and maintaining proper patent protections to patents and all patents of entatives; and	improvements in its own name; and that ignee, its successors, assigns and legal signment, the undersigned will execute allications on any and all said improvements, apers; communicate to said Assignee, its ned relating to said improvements and the successors, assigns or representatives shall ction for said improvements and for vesting in said improvements, in said Assignee, its tives that no assignment, grant mortgage inveyed has been made to others by the
undersigned, and that full right to co	onvey the same as herein expressed is p	possessed by the undersigned.
Name: Jul UL	Date: Dec 2, 1998	Witness:
Helmut Puchner	S.F.H.	Witness: UNG KCRATICATE
Name: Shih-Fen Huang	Date: Dee. & 4, 1998	Witness: (LY) 2 Rosenty)
Name: Ruggero Castagnetti	Date: $D\mathcal{E}(2)$, 1998	Printed Witness:
	D .	Printed
Name:		Witness:

Assignment (Rev. 111494)

(X)

RECORDED: 12/08/1998 REEL: 9640 FRAME: 0198

Printed